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1. |Anna 0480 6890 2018 2.515 1.138 2.953 2.865 99,81m 11,42m 3,40 m 900 2 - 8 @r 1 - v C closed integral - v - - v - |info@stetrag.ch
2. |Antonela 0233 6171 2014 1.664 833 1.970 1.911 86,00m 10,48 m 3,10 m 500 2 - 6 @r 1 v © closed integral - - v - v - |antonela@stetra.de
3. |Ayasofya 02337521 2017 2.877 1.322 3.016 2925 109,99m 11,43m 3,41m | 1.000 2 - 8 CcT 2 - Y| €  closed integral | - - v v | v v - |ayasofya@stetra.de
4. |Ayla (single hull) 04006770 1956 1.210 884 1.551 1.504 85,00m  8,25m 2,60 m 560 2 - 5 = 1 -V N open integral - = v = - = - |ayla@stetra.de
5. |Constellation 02327190 2005 3.497 1.391 4.405 4272  12490m 11,45m 365m | 1.100 6 - | 12 - 2 v Y| C closed integral - - v v - ¥ - |constellation@stetra.de
6. |Darina 0700 1488  2008* 2.703 1.319 3.186 3.090 109,80 m 11,25 m 3,30m 500 2 - 7 CT 1 v v N closed integral - - v - - - - |info@stetrag.ch
7. |Discovery 02327672 2006 3.492 1.404 4.240 4113 12500m 11,45m 3,66m | 1.440 12 V[ 12 - 2 Y- C closed integral [ - - v v - v - |discovery@stetra.de
8. |Eline 02335698 2013 2.841 1.287 3.019 2.929 110,00m 11,44m 3,41m 880 8 Y| 8 cT 2 - Y| € closed integral - - v - v v - l|eline@stetra.de
9. |Escape 02326988 2005 3.507 1.463 4.552 4.415 12490m 11,45m 3,60m | 1.200 12 V[ 12 CcT 2 Y Y| C closed integral [ - - v - - v - |escape@stetra.de
10. |Eventus 04808590 2010 2.664 1.348 3.034 2943 109,93m 11,44m 3,20m 870 2 - 8 CcT 1 v VY| C closed integral - - v - v v - |eventus@stetra.de
11. |Excalibur Il 04804530 2018* 2.794 1.282 3.472 3.368 109,36 m 11,43 m 3,44 m 650 1 - 12 - 1 - - N closed integral - - v - - - - |info@stetrag.ch
12. |Griffioen 04813060 2018 2.630 1.469 3.029 2939 109,96m 11,44m  3,07m 880 8 V| 8 cT 2 v Y| C closed integral - B v B v v - |griffioen@stetra.de
13. |Hanne W. 0233 6172 2014 1.691 857 1.970 1.911 8592m 10,50 m 3,10m 500 2 - 6 CT 1 v Vv C closed integral - - v - vV - |hannew@stetra.de
14. |Improval 02337702 2018 2.685 1.322 3.013 2.922 110,00m 11,45m  3,25m 800 8 V| 8 cT 1 v Y| C closed integral - B v B v v - |improval@stetra.de
15. |Intruder 0480 1160  2004* 1.561 925 1.845 1.790 8596m 10,51 m 2,87 m 530 1 - 6 CT 1 - - N closed integral - - v v - - - |intruder@stetra.de
16. |Janina-R 0481 2830 2017 2.630 1.469 3.035 2.943 109,99 m 11,45m 3,07m 857 2 - 9 CT 2 v oo C closed integral - - v - - v - |janina-r@stetra.de
17. |Marion 0231 7815 1986 1.683 1.252 1.769 1.716 105,88 m 11,01 m 2,50 m 750 2 - 16 - 3 v Vv C closed integral - - v - - v - |info@stetrag.ch
18. |Naduah 0233 3018 2010 2.810 1.353 3.028 2.937 109,80 m 11,40 m 3,35m 800 8 Vv 8 CT 2 v Vv C closed integral - - v - - v - |naduah@stetra.de
19. [Neckartal 02327472 2006 2.427 1.237 3.026 2935 104,99m 11,45m 3,15m 680 1 - 8 cT 1 Y Y| C closed integral - - v - - v - |neckartal@stetra.de
20. [Nicole Il 02330485 2008 2.645 1.338 3.022 2931 109,98m 11,44m  3,20m 880 8 V| 8 cT 2 v V| C closed integral - - v - - Y - |nicole2@stetra.de
21. [Pollux 06105666 2019 1.699 776 1.786 1.732 8470m 9,50m 3,40 m 875 2 - 5 cT 1 Y Y| C closed integral - - v v v v ¥ |pollux@stetra.de
22. [Rhoen IlI 06003626 2000 2.614 1.103 3.358 3.256 109,70m 11,45m  3,40m 900 9 VY| 9 cT 2 v V| C closed integral - - v v - v - |rhoen3@stetra.de
23. |RO-VER 02338365 2019 2.526 1.378 3.025 2934 109,86m 11,39m  3,08m 844 2 - 8 CcT v v | € closed integral - - v - v v - |ro-ver@stetra.de
24. [Tripolis 06105600 2017 2.660 1.298 3.010 2920 109,88m 11,44m  3,25m 800 8 V| 8 cT 2 v V| C closed integral - - v - v v - ltripolis@stetra.de
25. [Tyro 02332780 2009 2.806 1.374 3.005 2915 10995m 11,45m  3,31m 840 8 v 8 CcT 1 v v C closed integral - = v = - = - |tyro@stetra.de
26. |Vectura 02328705 2007 2.997 1.222 3.783 3.670 109,98 m 11,45m  3,59m 890 10 v | 10 cT 1 Y Y| C closed integral - - v - - v - |vectura@stetra.de
27. |Vici 0233 2462 2009 2.918 1.360 3.022 2931 109,80m 11,44m 3,41m | 1.000 8 V 8 CcT 1 -V C closed integral - - v v v v - |vici@stetra.de
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STETRA | DRAFT / INTAKE STETRAG

Version 1.1.5 tonnage certificate in step of 10 cm dwt and max draft
as at february 21th 2020
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1. |Anna 19 118 217 317 418 520 622 724 827 930 1.034 1137 1242 1346 1451 1556 1661 1767 1.872 1.979 2.085 2.192 2.299 2407 2515 - - - 2.515 to 340 cm
2. |Antonela 0 45 122 199 277 355 434 513 592 672 753 833 915 997 1.079 1.161 1244 1327 1411 1495 1580 1.664 - - - - - - 1.664 to 310cm
3. |Ayasofya 85 192 301 411 522 634 747 81 975 1.090 1206 1322 1439 1556 1674 1791 1910 2028 2.147 2.266 2.385 2.505 2.624 2.745 2.865 - - - 2.877 to 341cm
4. |Ayla (single hun) 182 245 308 371 434 498 562 626 690 755 819 884 949 1.013 1.079 1144 1209 - - - - - - - - - - - 1.210to 260 cm
5. [Constellation 0 88 214 342 470 599 729 80 992 1.125 1.258 1.391 1524 1658 1.792 1.926 2.061 2196 2332 2468 2.604 2741 2877 3.014 3.152 3.289 3.427 - 3.497 to 365 cm
6. [Darina 77 188 300 413 525 638 751 864 977 1091 1204 1318 1432 1.547 1661 1776 1.891 2.006 2.121 2.237 2.353 2469 2586 2702 - - - - 3.702 to 330cm
7. |Discovery 0 89 218 347 477 608 739 872 1.004 1.137 1270 1.404 1539 1673 1.809 1.944 2080 2216 2353 2489 2.626 2.763 2900 3.037 3.175 3.312 3450 - 3.492 to 366 cm
8. [Eline 53 160 268 378 489 600 713 826 941 1055 1.171 1.287 1404 1.521 1.638 1756 1.874 1992 2.111 2.230 2.349 2468 2588 2.708 2.829 - - - 2.841to0 341cm
9. |[Escape 25 151 287 407 537 668 780 932 1.064 1197 1330 1.463 1.597 1.731 1.865 2000 2.136 2.271 2.408 2.544 2.681 2818 2955 3.093 3.230 3.369 3.507 - 3.507 to 360 cm
10. |Eventus 110 218 326 435 546 658 771 885 1.000 1115 1.231 1.348 1465 1.583 1701 1.820 1940 2.059 2.180 2.300 2.421 2542 2665 - - - - - 2.664 to 320cm
11. |Excalibur Il 42 151 261 381 492 604 716 828 941 1054 1168 1282 1396 1511 1626 1741 1.857 1973 2.089 2206 2.323 2440 2.558 2.676 2.794  _ - - 2.841to0 340 cm
12. |Griffioen 188 301 414 528 643 759 877 995 1113 1232 1351 1.469 1588 1708 1.827 1.946 2.066 2.186 2.306 2.425 2.546 - - - - - - - 2.630to 307 cm
13. |Hanne W. 0 72 148 224 301 379 457 536 616 696 776 857 939 1.021 1103 1.8 1270 1353 1521 1606 1.691 - - - - - - - 1.691 to 310cm
14. |Improval 85 192 301 411 522 634 747 81 975 1.090 1206 1322 1462 1556 1674 1791 1.910 2.028 2.147 2.266 2.385 2.505 2.624 - - - - - 2.685 to 325 cm
15. [Intruder 42 120 199 278 358 438 519 599 680 761 843 925 1.007 1.089 1.171 1254 1336 1419 1502 1.561 - - - - - - - - 1.561 to 287 cm
16. |Janina-R 188 301 414 528 643 759 877 995 1113 1232 1351 1.469 1588 1708 1.827 1.946 2.066 2.186 2.306 2.425 2.546 - - - - - - - 2.630to 307 cm
17. |Marion 106 206 307 410 513 617 722 827 933 1039 1145 1252 1359 1.497 1575 1.683 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.683 to 250 cm
18. |Naduah 126 233 341 450 561 672 785 898 1011 1124 1238 1353 1468 1583 1.699 1.814 1.931 2.047 2.164 2.280 2.398 2.515 2.633 2750 - - - - 2.810to 335cm
19. |Neckartal 52 156 261 367 472 579 687 796 905 1015 1126 1.237 1348 1460 1.572 1685 1798 1911 2.025 2.139 2254 2369 - - - - - - 2.427to 315¢cm
20. |Nicole I 88 199 311 423 536 648 762 876 990 1106 1.222 1338 1455 1573 1691 1.809 1.927 2.046 2.165 2.284 2404 2.524 2.644 - - - - - 2.645 to 320cm
21. |Pollux 0 61 130 200 270 341 412 484 557 630 704 776 853 928 1.003 1.079 1.155 1231 1307 1.384 1460 1.537 1.614 1.692 - - - - 1.699 to 331cm
22. |Rhoen Il 0 0 96 204 312 422 534 646 760 874 988 1102 1217 1333 1.448 1564 1.681 1.798 1.915 2.033 2151 2.269 2.388 2507 - - - - 2.614to 339cm
23. |RO-VER 140 248 358 469 581 694 807 920 1.034 1148 1263 1378 1493 1.609 1726 1.842 1959 2.077 2.194 2312 2431 - - - - - - - 2.526 to 308 cm
24. |Tripolis 63 171 279 389 500 612 724 838 952 1067 1.182 1298 1415 1532 1650 1767 1.885 2.004 2.122 2.241 2360 2.480 2.600 - - - - - 2.660 to 325¢m
25. |Tyro 129 238 348 459 572 685 799 912 1.027 1142 1258 1374 1490 1.607 1724 1842 1960 2.078 2.197 2316 2435 2554 2674 2794 - - - - 2.806 to 331cm
26. |Vectura 0 87 197 307 419 531 645 760 875 990 1106 1.222 1339 1456 1574 1.692 1.810 1.929 2.048 2.167 2.286 2.406 2.526 2.646 2.767 2.887 2997 - 2.997 to 359 cm
27. |Vici 111 222 334 446 558 671 784 898 1.012 1127 1243 1360 1477 1.594 1712 1.830 1948 2.067 2.186 2.305 2.425 2545 2665 2.785 2.906 - - - 2.918 to 341cm




